
Haven School Calendar 
For Parents and Students 

2021-2022 

 Day Date 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Tuesday Aug 10 
Labor Day – Holiday for All Monday Sept 6 
End of First Quarter Friday Oct 8 
Columbus Day – Campuses closed  Monday Oct 11 
Teacher PLC/Planning Day – School out for students Tuesday Oct 12 
Veterans’ Day – Holiday for All Thursday Nov 11 
Thanksgiving Holidays begin (School out for entire week) Monday Nov 22 
Return from Thanksgiving break Monday Nov 29 
End of the 1st Semester and 2nd Quarter – (early release) Wednesday Dec 22 
Christmas Break begins Thursday Dec 23 
Teacher PLC/Planning Day – School out for students Wednesday Jan 5 
Students return from break Thursday Jan 6 
Martin Luther King’s Birthday – Holiday for All Monday Jan 17 
Presidents’ Day – Holiday for All Monday Feb 21 
End of 3rd Quarter Thursday Mar 10 
Teacher PLC/Planning Day – School out for students Friday Mar 11 
Spring Break begins Monday Mar 14 
Return from Spring Break Monday Mar 21 
Good Friday – Campuses closed Friday Apr 15 
Last Day of School for All Students – End of 4th Quarter/2nd 
Semester – (early release) Monday May 23 

 

 

  


